ANNEXURE-B
FEE STRUCTURE FOR BACHELORS PROGRAMMES- ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

B.Tech.
Fee item B.A.LL.B. | Computer B.Pharm. |B.A.B.Ed. |B.Sc.B.Ed.
(Honors) Science and
Technology
Admission Fee 3 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | X 2,500.00 |3 2,500.00
Degree & Convocation
° Fee 3 1,100.00 [  1,100.00 | R 1,100.00 | ¥  1,100.00 |3 1,100.00
é‘)
D
E
= Alumni Association Life
g Membership Fee % 700.00 | X 700.00 | X 700.00 | X 700.00 | X 700.00
Security Deposit
(Refundable) ¥ 3,000.00 %  3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | ¥ 3,000.00 |3 3,000.00
Identity Card Fee % 150.00 | X 150.00 | X 150.00 | X 150.00 | X 150.00
Medical Fee 3 1,100.00 |  1,100.00 | 1,100.00 | X 1,100.00 |3 1,100.00
Literary and Cultural
Activities Fee % 400.00 | 400.00 | X 400.00 | X 400.00 | X 400.00
8 Students' Council
; Contribution % 300.00 | ] 300.00 | ] 300.00 | 300.00 | 300.00
=
g University Development
< Fee 3 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | X 3,000.00 |3 3,000.00
Professional
Development Fee 3 1,000.00 |  1,000.00 | X 1,000.00 | X 1,000.00 |3 1,000.00
Student Insurance Ed 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00
Registration Fee % 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00
Tuition Fee %3 14,000.00 | X 22,000.00 | T  40,000.00 | X 14,000.00 [T  14,000.00
Laboratory Fee £ - 3 5,000.00 R 15,000.00 | X - % 5,000.00
Library and e-Library
Fee 3 1,000.00 |  1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | ¥ 1,000.00 |3 1,000.00
© Computer and Internet
- Fee ¥ 1,000.00 |  1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | X 1,000.00 |3 1,000.00
1
D
é Examination Fee 3 1,000.00 |  1,000.00 | X 1,000.00 | ¥ 1,000.00 |3 1,000.00
e Transcript/Marks Sheet
Fee % 200.00 | X 200.00 | X 200.00 | X 200.00 | X 200.00
Sports Fee % 600.00 | 600.00 | 600.00 | X 600.00 | 600.00
National Service
Scheme (NSS) Ed 25.00 [ R 25.00 R 25.00 [ R 25.00 [ R 25.00
Students Welfare Ed 300.00 | ] 300.00 | ] 300.00 | 300.00 | 300.00
First Semester %32,375.00 |%45,375.00 [%73,375.00 %32,375.00 |%37,375.00
Even Semesters %18,625.00 | 31,625.00 [%59,625.00 % 18,625.00 | 23,625.00
Odd Semesters Except
First Semester T24,925.00 |T37,925.00 [%65,925.00 T24,925.00 |%29,925.00

Expenses for Study Tour/Field Visit/Industrial Visit/Historical Places Visit shall be charged from the students as per
actual expenditure.




